
R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Bowen 43.85 7 1 01 12Q 0 0Dosch 02.462 20052 88 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  103 SCT:  41

Halle 42.81 1 1 01 6Q 0 0Garstin 02.417 12028 94 0

Cecilia 58.97 17 4 0 37NQ 0 0Garstin 01.758 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39

Disney 26.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 04.003 16037 100 0

Trinje 36.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Spooner 02.944 16051 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Limerick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.001 20048 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  45

Tease 42.89 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0McKay 03.127 12009 0 0

Reba 46.82 1 2 0 12NQ 0 0Downing 02.868 12010 0 0

Zephyr 55.91 10 1 0 25NQ 0 0Angle 02.409 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Hailey 50.43 9 1 1 28NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.842 20011 0 0

Spark 39.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Franke 03.593 20012 0 0

Rhythm 31.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Husson 04.575 20038 0 0

Piper 52.63 11 3 3 52NQ 2 0Wisniewski 02.724 20044 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  43

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.001 24013 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  49

Indie 56.62 7 2 1 36NQ 0 0Manzi 02.6399 08183 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  46

Capri 38.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brady 03.9288 12189 0 0

Tess 34.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ranieri 04.3389 12190 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Walter 00.0087 12186 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Mick 26.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 05.9646 20198 100 0

Bret 30.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koferl 05.2147 20201 100 0

Tonks 35.26 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.5444 20194 0 0

Winter 31.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Trummer 05.1245 20195 0 0
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Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0048 20204 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

Ted 51.27 6 2 1 33NQ 2 0Pazoga 03.126 24206 0 0

Canon 44.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Phillips 03.587 24209 0 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rutkowski 10.008 24211 0 0

CJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jollyman 00.009 24210 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  49

Kammie 31.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.7998 08098 100 17

Buster 33.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Soccodato 04.5196 08096 100 15

Kit Carson 33.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Davis 04.4395 08094 100 15

Valentino 47.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.1694 08093 100 1

Jazz 49.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Manzi 02.9993 08092 0 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0092 08099 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.0097 08097 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  46

George 31.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bradley 04.7083 12101 100 14

Fidget 44.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.3284 12104 100 1

Plop 28.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Topol 05.3285 12184 0 0

Rodeo 34.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fricke 04.3086 12188 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

Robin 28.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gore 05.3867 16120 100 15

Lizard 35.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.4066 16118 100 8

Rafe 39.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mancino 03.9159 16109 100 4

Bridget 47.25 3 1 1 19NQ 4 0Hedderick 03.2858 16108 0 0

Shelby 30.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sparrow 05.0861 16111 0 0

CeCe 41.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brady 03.7062 16112 0 0

Guy 41.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brazeil 03.7463 16114 0 0

Dottie 42.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisner 03.6664 16115 0 0

Jordan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Penha 10.0065 16116 0 0

Shepermint 30.65 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Weed 05.0668 16121 0 0

Roc-it 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Janssen 00.0060 16110 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Scoot 26.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sherman 06.0326 20145 100 16

Twist 28.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.7013 20125 100 14

Scorch 28.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McKay 05.6328 20149 100 14

Matrix 28.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weissberg 05.5543 20203 100 14

Vader 30.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Warren 05.2725 20143 100 12

Mattie 31.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 05.1129 20150 100 11

Tillie 31.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bradley 05.1021 20138 100 11

Kindle 31.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.0132 20152 100 11

Gem 32.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.8712 20123 100 10

Dean 34.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.6641 20197 100 8
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Dozer 35.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.4516 20144 100 7

Cheers 36.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 04.4324 20142 100 6

Jake 36.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 04.4333 20153 100 6

Walker 36.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.3711 20122 100 6

Vilya 39.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.1018 20131 100 4

Honest Abe 36.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 04.4414 20128 0 0

Flirt 43.36 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Nally 03.6915 20129 0 0

Ici Blue 28.40 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hartman 05.6320 20134 0 0

Nemesis 30.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 05.1710 20136 0 0

Quix 33.09 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Main 04.8422 20140 0 0

Fiasco 30.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 05.1923 20146 0 0

Ruby 47.00 4 2 3 37NQ 3 0Banask 03.4027 20147 0 0

Pizzazz 59.85 16 3 1 68NQ 0 0Thompson 02.6731 20148 0 0

Rookie 38.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Covino 04.1730 20151 0 0

Bijou 26.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biondi 05.9634 20155 0 0

Dreamer 27.98 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sconza 05.7235 20156 0 0

Tsuli 32.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hoekstra 04.8636 20157 0 0

Quid 29.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miller 05.4538 20160 0 0

Rugby 24.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 06.4439 20161 0 0

Vivi 51.93 8 3 0 39NQ 0 0Hoekstra 03.0840 20193 0 0

Dugan 37.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wisner 04.3042 20200 0 0

Flare 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0017 20130 0 0

Pepsi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0019 20133 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0037 20159 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

Shambhu 30.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.325 24166 100 14

Stevie Girl 30.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 05.223 24164 100 14

Rhyze 30.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 05.224 24165 100 14

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Suede 28.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Almeida 05.671 24C167 0 0

Dezi 26.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Husson 05.972 24C213 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  44

Milo 45.08 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Thompson 02.359 12018 99 0

Molly 39.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thompson 02.7110 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  41

Panda 33.68 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Pisarski 03.216 16022 90 0

Gee Whiz 36.07 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rocco 02.995 16021 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  50

Hobbes 49.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carlson 02.7311 08002 100 0
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Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0012 08172 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  48

LoLa 30.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marble-Brown 04.5910 12176 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  46

Echo 48.16 2 2 0 14NQ 0 0Mygas 02.976 16006 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  51

Razzle 46.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Herr 03.17105 08171 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Wedgie 32.79 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Topol 04.8882 16179 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

Shine 50.40 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Carlson 03.1757 20181 0 0

Ari 73.47 23 5 5 119NQ 5 0Nekvasil 02.1856 20182 0 0

R

SUN-9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  149 SCT:  54

Timber 50.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carter 02.96106 04054 100 3

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.00107 04055 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  149 SCT:  51

JJ 35.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.21104 08064 100 15

Zippity 38.87 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Sroczynski 03.83100 08057 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marble-Brown 10.00101 08058 0 0

Owen 56.88 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Kowal 02.62102 08060 0 0

Rosie Cotton 48.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miller 03.08103 08061 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49

Jasmine 35.90 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Sroczynski 04.3291 12067 0 0

Eva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0090 12066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Schmutzy 26.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 06.0181 16084 100 21

Ziggy 28.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.6172 16073 100 19

Perri 39.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Verga 04.0379 16081 100 8

Mia 41.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.8974 16076 100 6

Abby 41.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.8577 16079 100 6

Ziva 47.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.3580 16083 100 0

Allie 28.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.6370 16069 0 0

Diesel 37.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.2771 16072 0 0

Lexie 31.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Daunt 05.0973 16075 0 0

Fiona 25.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 06.3478 16080 0 0

Poppet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.0069 16068 0 0

Glider 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0075 16077 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0076 16078 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

Ganesha 32.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.9450 20086 100 17

B-Buster 33.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.7752 20089 100 16

Allie 34.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nekvasil 04.6449 20085 0 0

Ace 48.40 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Jersey 03.3153 20090 0 0

Ivy 30.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 05.2254 20091 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0051 20088 0 0

Scope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stuurman 00.0055 20180 0 0
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